Workshop Equipment
Handling Systems
2 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/URL
Workshop Equipment
Indispensable Helpers in Trade and Industry
Schmalz workshop equipment serves as an important aid
in industry and professional trades. Transport trolleys facili-

HWZ-1200x2235-R4/12/24-A 390 2,235 1,120 1,677 4 12/24 300 130 15.02.03.00034
ACCESSORIES
Type
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Distance
between levels
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Part no.
Movable rake RB-680/24/12 – 680 1,470 96 16 15.02.03.00016
Movable rake RB-675/12-STE – 675 1,470 96 13 15.02.01.00082
Connecting tube ROHR 26.9x3.2x1800 HW 1,800 – – – 2 15.02.03.00022
6
Workshop Equipment

Type Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Distance
between levels
[mm]
No. of
levels
Max. lift
capacity
[kg]
Weight
[kg]
Part no.
Movable rake RB-580/16 580 1,450 69 16 80 20 15.01.01.00036
Movable rake RB-680/12 680 1,470 96 12 100 21 15.01.02.00015
Movable rake RB-775/12 775 1,470 96 12 240 22 15.01.03.00008
Movable rake RB-910/12 910 1,470 96 12 240 23 15.01.04.00007
Fixed rake RF-580/16 580 1,450 69 16 80 16 15.01.01.00035
Fixed rake RF-680/12 680 1,470 96 12 100 17 15.01.02.00014
Fixed rake RF-775/12 775 1,470 96 12 240 18 15.01.03.00004
Fixed rake RF-910/12 910 1,470 96 12 240 19 15.01.04.00006
7
Wall rack WA (2 pcs. shown) for storing workpieces
WALL RACK WA